L. MORGES
7 ) NATATION

5eéme Shark Rebellion Swim Cup

Etoy, 5. - 6.4.2025
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Epreuve 6
05.04.2025 - 11:11

Dames, 100m Papillon

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2021

Rang
10 ans et moins

1. Marquez Martins, Beatriz

11-12 ans

Schmidt, Laura

Limberger Correa, Rafaela
Le Lirzin, Nerea

Vuichard, Melody

Salonen, Klaara

Bonda, Mélissa

Monney, Romane
Biyilksagis, Liz Deniz
Roppolo, Sofia

Franco de Assis, Lais
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13-14 ans

1. Jeanneret, Olivia
2. Alves Perez, Nadia

15-16 ans

Zwingli, Anne-Catherine
Stephan, Erin
Schaffner, Mathilde
Dubach, Servane
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17 ans et plus

Moreau, Margot
Oberson, Lia
Sandoz, Sydney
Moulin, Gaélle
Hausammann, Maya

aprLNRE

AN

15

13
13
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
13

12
12

09
09
10

07
04
08
05
08

Meyrin-Natation

La

Rfn

Rfn

Spb

Beo

La

Fribourg Natation 1925
Fribourg Natation 1925
La

Meyrin-Natation

Rfn
La

La

Fribourg Natation 1925
CN Yverdon
CN Yverdon

Rn

Fribourg Natation 1925
Morges-Natation
CeNaMo

CN Yverdon

Temps

1:31.27

1:22.66
1:29.46
1:30.66
1:31.25
1:31.67
1:32.78
1:35.30
1:38.45
1:41.89
2:04.48

1:34.67
1:51.20

1:11.44
1:17.26
1:24.57
1:26.21

1:09.12
1:12.18
1:17.79
1:19.26
1:19.35

Pts

214

288
227
218
214
211
203
188
170
153

84

191
118

446
353
269
254

493
433
345
327
325

50m

42.46

37.81
39.68
42.32
46.00
40.83
42.15
43.53
45.92
45.86
53.63

40.80
46.93

33.48
34.74
36.93
38.88

31.68
32.54
36.39
36.36
34.80

100m

48.81

44.85
49.78
48.34
45.25
50.84
50.63
51.77
52.53
56.03
1:10.85

53.87
1.04.27

37.96
42.52
47.64
47.33

37.44
39.64
41.40
42.90
44,55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Morges-Natation
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